Blossoming Communities CIC

Pand 1.21/22

Profits and Loss accounts March 28" 2021- March 315 2022

Income

Community Fund A4A
Bank Compensation

Income Total

Expenditure

Building Rental

Arts & Crafts resources
Workshop Facilitation
Refreshments
Travel/Mileage

Admin resources
Marketing/ Advertising

Expenditure Total
Balance

Free Reserves

s

£2AN

Signed (.7 ( ‘F\;

£10,000:00
£200:00

£10,200:00

£124:00

£1,499:32
£4.350:00
£100:80
£185:50
£186:43
£113:94

£6,560:23
£3.639:71

£200:00



