Blossoming Communities CIC

P and L 21/22 Profits and Loss accounts March 28th 2021- March 31st 2022

Income

Community Fund A4A	£10,000:00
Bank Compensation	£200:00

Income Total £10,200:00

Expenditure

Building Rental	£124:00
Arts & Crafts resources	£1,499:32
Workshop Facilitation	£4.350:00
Refreshments	£100:80
Travel/Mileage	£185:50
Admin resources	£186:43
Marketing/ Advertising	£113:94

Expenditure Total £6,560:23 Balance £3,639:77

Free Reserves £200:00

Signed